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GENARPITA MAITYVU25PSBTMS002782 1  88.20  92.70 91.58

OBC-BPAPI KAMILYAVU25PSBTMS001729 2  96.40  86.50 88.98

GENRAJANYA MAITYVU25PSBTMS003158 3  85.20  89.70 88.58

GENTANUSREE DASVU25PSBTMS000909 4  93.40  86.50 88.23

GENANUPAM MAITYVU25PSBTMS003630 5  91.40  86.90 88.03

GENBITHIKA PARIALVU25PSBTMS010895 6  92.60  86.30 87.88

GENSUCHISMITA SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS002226 7  89.20  84.50 85.68

SCSUMANA MANDALVU25PSBTMS000572 8  91.00  83.80 85.60

GENKATHAKALI PANDAVU25PSBTMS004625 9  85.40  85.60 85.55

GENSUPARNA MAITYVU25PSBTMS001243 10  87.00  84.60 85.20

GENARPITA KARVU25PSBTMS000819 11  92.00  82.30 84.73

GENMITHU MAITYVU25PSBTMS004566 12  83.20  85.10 84.63

GENKAKALI SASMALVU25PSBTMS000756 13  76.60  87.20 84.55

GENSOURAV HAZRAVU25PSBTMS006386 14  85.20  84.20 84.45

GENMEGHNA JANAVU25PSBTMS001974 15  84.20  84.40 84.35

GENSUJITA JANAVU25PSBTMS003197 16  86.20  83.10 83.88

GENSUTRISHNA BERAVU25PSBTMS005243 17  90.80  81.50 83.83

GENSANJANA MAITYVU25PSBTMS002199 18  92.40  80.80 83.70

GENPRANITA MANDALVU25PSBTMS004007 19  90.40  81.40 83.65

GENRUNU KUILAVU25PSBTMS004533 20  85.80  82.50 83.33

GENSAMAPTI HAZRAVU25PSBTMS008052 21  90.00  80.90 83.18
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GENSNEHA GHOSHVU25PSBTMS004825 22  86.60  81.80 83.00

GENRINKU MANNAVU25PSBTMS003612 23  96.20  78.60 83.00

GENAPARNA DASVU25PSBTMS004224 24  90.00  80.60 82.95

GENJHUMA ADAKVU25PSBTMS009803 25  73.40  85.90 82.78

GENARKAPRABHA ROYVU25PSBTMS001024 26  75.60  85.10 82.73

GENPRIYA MAITIVU25PSBTMS000605 27  86.80  81.30 82.68

GENRAMA PANDITVU25PSBTMS003042 28  91.00  79.70 82.53

OBC-BSNIGDHA SAHOOVU25PSBTMS003510 29  80.00  83.10 82.33

GENSUMANA JANAVU25PSBTMS000722 30  83.60  81.70 82.18

OBC-ASAVANA NAFSINVU25PSBTMS002167 31  85.60  81.00 82.15

GENSWADHIN SAUVU25PSBTMS002977 32  64.80  87.90 82.13

GENSANCHARI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSBTMS000265 33  88.80  79.70 81.98

GENARPITA JANAVU25PSBTMS005031 34  80.00  82.30 81.73

GENSOUMYA DEYVU25PSBTMS008150 35  89.20  79.00 81.55

GENSUMAN PAIKVU25PSBTMS009077 36  88.80  79.00 81.45

GENSUMITA GIRIVU25PSBTMS005119 37  88.60  79.00 81.40

GENSHIBSANKAR MONDALVU25PSBTMS007398 38  92.20  77.60 81.25

GENSAMHITA  MAITIVU25PSBTMS007318 39  75.20  83.20 81.20

GENSUSHRITA THANDARVU25PSBTMS004594 40  89.00  78.60 81.20

OBC-ASK KUTUBUL KARIMVU25PSBTMS000492 41  84.00  80.10 81.08

GENSUPARNA MAITYVU25PSBTMS004752 42  85.20  79.70 81.08
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GENSUMAN SHAWVU25PSBTMS004726 43  86.60  79.20 81.05

GENANUPAMA SASMALVU25PSBTMS009040 44  93.80  76.80 81.05

GENSANGITA BHOWMIKVU25PSBTMS003868 45  90.40  77.90 81.03

GENSUBHAJIT GOLEVU25PSBTMS001702 46  93.20  76.60 80.75

OBC-BSOMA SHAWVU25PSBTMS000905 47  90.00  77.60 80.70

GENCHAITALI MAITYVU25PSBTMS009366 48  91.60  76.30 80.13

GENANKITA BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS005888 49  93.60  75.50 80.03

OBC-BARIFA KHATUNVU25PSBTMS002433 50  88.00  77.30 79.98

OBC-BPRATIBHA MANNAVU25PSBTMS000917 51  90.80  76.20 79.85

GENKOYEL KARVU25PSBTMS005924 52  93.80  75.20 79.85

GENPRITI GHOSHVU25PSBTMS010564 53  93.40  75.14 79.71

SCSUJAN BISAIVU25PSBTMS009023 54  91.40  75.60 79.55

GENMADHUMITA KARANVU25PSBTMS000723 55  87.40  76.90 79.53

GENSATYABRATA MAITYVU25PSBTMS006652 56  80.00  79.30 79.48

GENANURAG SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS001170 57  92.40  74.90 79.28

STGANGAMONI SARENVU25PSBTMS002275 58  80.80  78.70 79.23

STSAMIR KUMAR SARENVU25PSBTMS004578 59  73.80  81.00 79.20

GENANANYA MANNAVU25PSBTMS000711 60  90.00  75.50 79.13

GENINDULEKHA MAITYVU25PSBTMS005193 61  81.40  78.30 79.08

GENANJAN DUTTAVU25PSBTMS001741 62  79.20  78.60 78.75

GENBRISTI PANJAVU25PSBTMS002707 63  87.60  75.70 78.68
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GENDIPIKA SANTRAVU25PSBTMS004447 64  85.00  76.30 78.48

GENSUBARNA BERAVU25PSBTMS001887 65  88.60  75.10 78.48

GENRANI KARANVU25PSBTMS000389 66  85.40  76.10 78.43

STSUBHENDU SINGVU25PSBTMS001323 67  81.60  77.20 78.30

GENASHOK MAHATAVU25PSBTMS003423 68  76.00  79.00 78.25

GENSIMPA MONDALVU25PSBTMS000557 69  81.40  77.00 78.10

GENSOMA ROYVU25PSBTMS000757 70  85.00  75.80 78.10

OBC-BUSHA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004249 71  78.00  78.00 78.00

GENMOUMITA MAHANTAVU25PSBTMS004922 72  84.80  75.60 77.90

GENBARSAN DASVU25PSBTMS005857 73  82.80  75.90 77.63

GENSAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSBTMS002056 74  88.60  73.90 77.58

GENRAKHI JANAVU25PSBTMS000275 75  87.00  74.20 77.40

GENSHILPI RANI PRADHANVU25PSBTMS001125 76  91.40  72.70 77.38

URANURADHA BARIKVU25PSBTMS009391 77  87.40  73.80 77.20

GENPRITHIKA MANDALVU25PSBTMS012060 78  80.60  75.90 77.08

GENPRIYANKA GANTAIVU25PSBTMS001371 79  84.60  74.37 76.93

GENDIPIKA PARIAVU25PSBTMS002590 80  96.00  70.40 76.80

SCSAGAR BARVU25PSBTMS008313 81  92.00  71.70 76.78

OBC-BMOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSBTMS003116 82  86.60  73.40 76.70

GENJAYASREE PARIAVU25PSBTMS003620 83  90.60  72.00 76.65

GENSUMAN BERAVU25PSBTMS001850 84  86.00  73.50 76.63
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GENKRISHNA PRASAD JANAVU25PSBTMS008912 85  91.20  71.70 76.58

OBC-ARAKHI BARIKVU25PSBTMS005161 86  82.40  74.60 76.55

GENDINESH HORVU25PSBTMS009251 87  84.20  73.80 76.40

GENPAYEL MAJIVU25PSBTMS000159 88  69.60  78.50 76.28

OBC-BSK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSBTMS000521 89  84.60  73.50 76.28

SCBISWAJIT BARMANVU25PSBTMS010997 90  89.00  71.70 76.03

GENJAITA SATAPATHIVU25PSBTMS000898 91  79.40  74.50 75.73

GENBISWANATH JANAVU25PSBTMS012497 92  79.00  74.60 75.70

GENJAYSHREE BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS004670 93  91.80  70.10 75.53

OBC-BHEMANTA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS012719 94  81.60  73.40 75.45

GENSUJAY ROYVU25PSBTMS004544 95  88.40  71.10 75.43

SCPAYEL DASVU25PSBTMS011995 96  88.60  71.00 75.40

GENSAYANI DASVU25PSBTMS011724 97  84.00  72.50 75.38

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSBTMS012826 98  91.20  70.00 75.30

SCSUTAPA DHALVU25PSBTMS004336 99  81.60  73.10 75.23

EWSSANTIGOPAL PARIAVU25PSBTMS002530 100  81.80  73.00 75.20Y

GENSUPRIYA MAJEEVU25PSBTMS001355 101  83.20  72.50 75.18

OBC-BPAMPA DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011543 102  81.00  73.20 75.15

OBC-ASUSANTA DASVU25PSBTMS009149 103  84.20  72.00 75.05

GENNILIMA NAYEKVU25PSBTMS007576 104  76.60  74.50 75.03

OBC-ASUBHAJIT CHATATVU25PSBTMS001172 105  84.00  72.00 75.00
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GENMADHUMITA DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006900 106  90.00  70.00 75.00

GENTITHI KHANRAVU25PSBTMS002454 107  86.40  70.90 74.78

GENMAMANI SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS005092 108  86.80  70.70 74.73

URCHANDANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS005825 109  92.60  68.70 74.68

GENSOURAV SAHOOVU25PSBTMS009044 110  88.40  70.00 74.60

GENTRIDIPTA GUCHCHHAITVU25PSBTMS010282 111  90.80  69.20 74.60

OBC-ATAPATI GHOSHVU25PSBTMS001062 112  79.20  73.00 74.55

STSUSHAMA SARENVU25PSBTMS010488 113  86.60  70.47 74.50

OBC-BBASUDEV MANNAVU25PSBTMS006621 114  87.00  70.10 74.33

GENSUDIP MAITIVU25PSBTMS008969 115  86.80  70.10 74.28

GENRIMA MAITYVU25PSBTMS005020 116  82.40  71.50 74.23

SCDIPAK DHALVU25PSBTMS004775 117  89.00  69.30 74.23

GENSOURAV KUMAR HUIVU25PSBTMS012622 118  83.40  71.00 74.10

GENSOUMITRA PARIAVU25PSBTMS003472 119  84.80  70.00 73.70

OBC-BSABUJ DEYVU25PSBTMS009628 120  82.20  70.80 73.65

GENSWAGATA PATTANAYAKVU25PSBTMS010614 121  86.20  69.35 73.56

OBC-ARINA KOLEYVU25PSBTMS000471 122  69.20  74.90 73.48

OBC-AANKITA MANNAVU25PSBTMS003592 123  92.40  67.17 73.48

URDIPTI MANDALVU25PSBTMS001796 124  95.00  66.21 73.41

GENRAJESH BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS000597 125  86.00  69.20 73.40

GENSIULI DAKUAVU25PSBTMS010352 126  87.40  68.70 73.38
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GENARPITA KALAVU25PSBTMS007048 127  90.80  67.50 73.33

GENSAMPA MAHATOVU25PSBTMS001425 128  89.20  68.00 73.30

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004051 129  75.60  72.50 73.28

GENSAMRAT BAGVU25PSBTMS007820 130  86.40  68.90 73.28

GENANIMESH KUILAVU25PSBTMS003685 131  90.40  67.57 73.28

STDURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSBTMS007799 132  60.80  77.30 73.18

GENPRIYANKA BHANJAVU25PSBTMS000710 133  86.80  68.53 73.10

GENRUPALI MANNAVU25PSBTMS005898 134  88.40  68.00 73.10

SCPAPIN BARVU25PSBTMS008467 135  86.20  68.50 72.93

SCCHANDAN SAHAVU25PSBTMS010726 136  88.00  67.90 72.93

GENDEBAJYOTI ROYCHOWDHURYVU25PSBTMS010785 137  85.80  68.60 72.90

SCDIPANWITA JAMADARVU25PSBTMS001985 138  85.60  68.60 72.85

GENRUPAM MAHAPATRAVU25PSBTMS009785 139  79.40  70.60 72.80

GENKRISHNA MAITIVU25PSBTMS008529 140  90.20  67.00 72.80

GENAINDRILA DASVU25PSBTMS002668 141  83.60  69.10 72.73

GENRAJ RAJAT KANTI MAITYVU25PSBTMS006096 142  80.80  70.00 72.70

GENANWESHA PATRAVU25PSBTMS008779 143  85.20  68.50 72.68

GENBIPASHA DUAVU25PSBTMS001484 144  84.80  68.50 72.58

GENANUSREE GIRIVU25PSBTMS000738 145  71.60  72.30 72.13

SCNILIMA GIRIVU25PSBTMS010386 146  78.00  70.00 72.00

GENSUDIPTA SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS005654 147  85.20  67.60 72.00
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GENSHRABANI SAHOOVU25PSBTMS009766 148  96.40  63.80 71.95

GENCHINMOY KHATUAVU25PSBTMS005687 149  70.00  72.50 71.88

URTANMOY MAHATAVU25PSBTMS000858 150  81.20  68.70 71.83

GENDEBIKA ADHIKARYVU25PSBTMS009764 151  90.20  65.60 71.75

GENSWAPNADWIP KHATUAVU25PSBTMS010334 152  88.00  66.22 71.67

GENAMRITA MANNAVU25PSBTMS007062 153  90.20  65.40 71.60

GENRUMPA MAITYVU25PSBTMS007023 154  67.60  72.40 71.20

SCSOURAV KUMAR SAHAVU25PSBTMS010989 155  49.20  78.50 71.18

OBC-ANIRUPAM RAULVU25PSBTMS005200 156  87.80  65.60 71.15

OBC-AMALABIKA MALVU25PSBTMS007911 157  82.40  67.30 71.08

GENMONALISA MAHTAVU25PSBTMS011302 158  86.80  65.34 70.71

SCAKASH DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006465 159  81.40  66.50 70.23

GENKOUSHIK SAMANTAVU25PSBTMS006759 160  82.40  66.00 70.10

GENISHITA JANAVU25PSBTMS007499 161  79.60  66.90 70.08

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS007000 162  90.20  63.10 69.88

SCATASI JANAVU25PSBTMS006966 163  87.40  64.00 69.85

OBC-BSK WASHIM AKRAMVU25PSBTMS009559 164  81.80  65.50 69.58

GENRAJASHRI DHARVU25PSBTMS005294 165  87.20  63.20 69.20

SCSANCHITA MONDALVU25PSBTMS008531 166  88.20  62.80 69.15

GENPALASH ROUTHVU25PSBTMS010266 167  86.80  63.09 69.02Y

OBC-BSANGITA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010111 168  83.60  64.10 68.98
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STNAMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS007050 169  89.40  62.10 68.93

GENANASUA PAULVU25PSBTMS000500 170  86.40  62.79 68.69

GENAVOY DASVU25PSBTMS008352 171  77.60  65.60 68.60

OBC-BATANU MAHATAVU25PSBTMS011211 172  82.40  63.80 68.45

SCSOUMIK SHITVU25PSBTMS002198 173  85.40  62.70 68.38

GENSUMAN KARVU25PSBTMS003429 174  94.80  59.52 68.34

SCBARNALI MONDALVU25PSBTMS002298 175  83.60  63.20 68.30

SCRIYA BHANJAVU25PSBTMS009944 176  86.40  62.23 68.27

GENNAMITA MAITYVU25PSBTMS004148 177  81.60  63.80 68.25

OBC-BRIMPA JANAVU25PSBTMS008177 178  90.00  61.00 68.25

GENSUSMITA GHORAIVU25PSBTMS009049 179  77.20  64.90 67.98

GENUJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSBTMS008946 180  77.00  64.90 67.93

GENSUSMITA DASVU25PSBTMS003192 181  71.20  66.80 67.90

OBC-BSUBRATA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS005887 182  82.00  63.05 67.79

OBC-ASAMPA MARDDANYAVU25PSBTMS001908 183  87.20  61.10 67.63

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSBTMS008285 184  87.40  61.00 67.60Y

SCJEET TALUKDARVU25PSBTMS008329 185  76.40  64.10 67.18

GENCHANDAN PARIVU25PSBTMS009736 186  81.20  62.50 67.18

GENSOMASHREE MAITYVU25PSBTMS009249 187  68.20  66.80 67.15

STUJJAL KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSBTMS005593 188  77.20  63.70 67.08

GENSIKRITI SENAPATIVU25PSBTMS010690 189  85.00  61.00 67.00
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GENSAMPA DASVU25PSBTMS005850 190  87.20  60.10 66.88

OBC-BRIYA DEYVU25PSBTMS006295 191  75.80  63.80 66.80

GENSANJIB MAITYVU25PSBTMS009719 192  85.40  60.60 66.80

OBC-ASOURAV RANAVU25PSBTMS013069 193  77.80  63.00 66.70

GENBEAUTY DASVU25PSBTMS009073 194  85.60  59.40 65.95

GENSANGEETA MAITYVU25PSBTMS004481 195  90.60  57.50 65.78

SCANKAN DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006170 196  76.40  62.00 65.60

GENSHYAM SUNDAR SARANGIVU25PSBTMS006021 197  83.40  59.60 65.55

OBC-BKAIF MALLICKVU25PSBTMS007775 198  83.00  59.66 65.50

GENDIPSHIKHA JANAVU25PSBTMS005767 199  94.20  55.67 65.30

GENCHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSBTMS010463 200  82.80  59.40 65.25

GENSOUMEN GHOSHVU25PSBTMS000628 201  73.20  62.30 65.03

SCTUMPA BERAVU25PSBTMS006225 202  83.60  58.50 64.78

STAKASH MANDIVU25PSBTMS012182 203  77.40  60.10 64.43

STGORA CHAND MANDIVU25PSBTMS009759 204  79.00  59.40 64.30

GENPUSPA JANAVU25PSBTMS005981 205  83.00  57.00 63.50

STRANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS009200 206  79.40  56.30 62.08

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSBTMS011869 207  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCPAMELA MAITYVU25PSBTMS008825 208  82.60  55.00 61.90

SCANAMIKA LAYAVU25PSBTMS002504 209  82.80  53.90 61.13

OBC-BSUBHAJIT MAHATAVU25PSBTMS002814 210  77.40  55.10 60.68
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSANGEETA JANAVU25PSBTMS006891 211  58.80  61.00 60.45

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011546 212  77.40  52.70 58.88

OBC-BSAMIR MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010284 213  76.60  49.21 56.06

STMILAN HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS006690 214  62.00  50.40 53.30

STKOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSBTMS010129 215  72.40  46.40 52.90

SCRITUSHREE MONDALVU25PSBTMS010974 216  83.60  42.40 52.70

STRANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS001854 217  79.40  0.00 19.85
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List PWD (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENPALASH ROUTHVU25PSBTMS010266 1  86.80  63.09 69.02Y

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSBTMS008285 2  87.40  61.00 67.60Y
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 EWS 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

EWSSANTIGOPAL PARIAVU25PSBTMS002530 1  81.80  73.00 75.20Y
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-ASAVANA NAFSINVU25PSBTMS002167 1  85.60  81.00 82.15

OBC-ASK KUTUBUL KARIMVU25PSBTMS000492 2  84.00  80.10 81.08

OBC-ARAKHI BARIKVU25PSBTMS005161 3  82.40  74.60 76.55

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSBTMS012826 4  91.20  70.00 75.30

OBC-ASUSANTA DASVU25PSBTMS009149 5  84.20  72.00 75.05

OBC-ASUBHAJIT CHATATVU25PSBTMS001172 6  84.00  72.00 75.00

OBC-ATAPATI GHOSHVU25PSBTMS001062 7  79.20  73.00 74.55

OBC-ARINA KOLEYVU25PSBTMS000471 8  69.20  74.90 73.48

OBC-AANKITA MANNAVU25PSBTMS003592 9  92.40  67.17 73.48

OBC-ANIRUPAM RAULVU25PSBTMS005200 10  87.80  65.60 71.15

OBC-AMALABIKA MALVU25PSBTMS007911 11  82.40  67.30 71.08

OBC-ASAMPA MARDDANYAVU25PSBTMS001908 12  87.20  61.10 67.63

OBC-ASOURAV RANAVU25PSBTMS013069 13  77.80  63.00 66.70
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BPAPI KAMILYAVU25PSBTMS001729 1  96.40  86.50 88.98

OBC-BSNIGDHA SAHOOVU25PSBTMS003510 2  80.00  83.10 82.33

OBC-BSOMA SHAWVU25PSBTMS000905 3  90.00  77.60 80.70

OBC-BARIFA KHATUNVU25PSBTMS002433 4  88.00  77.30 79.98

OBC-BPRATIBHA MANNAVU25PSBTMS000917 5  90.80  76.20 79.85

OBC-BUSHA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004249 6  78.00  78.00 78.00

OBC-BMOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSBTMS003116 7  86.60  73.40 76.70

OBC-BSK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSBTMS000521 8  84.60  73.50 76.28

OBC-BHEMANTA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS012719 9  81.60  73.40 75.45

OBC-BPAMPA DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011543 10  81.00  73.20 75.15

OBC-BBASUDEV MANNAVU25PSBTMS006621 11  87.00  70.10 74.33

OBC-BSABUJ DEYVU25PSBTMS009628 12  82.20  70.80 73.65

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS004051 13  75.60  72.50 73.28

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS007000 14  90.20  63.10 69.88

OBC-BSK WASHIM AKRAMVU25PSBTMS009559 15  81.80  65.50 69.58

OBC-BSANGITA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010111 16  83.60  64.10 68.98

OBC-BATANU MAHATAVU25PSBTMS011211 17  82.40  63.80 68.45

OBC-BRIMPA JANAVU25PSBTMS008177 18  90.00  61.00 68.25

OBC-BSUBRATA MAHATAVU25PSBTMS005887 19  82.00  63.05 67.79

OBC-BRIYA DEYVU25PSBTMS006295 20  75.80  63.80 66.80

OBC-BKAIF MALLICKVU25PSBTMS007775 21  83.00  59.66 65.50
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BSUBHAJIT MAHATAVU25PSBTMS002814 22  77.40  55.10 60.68

OBC-BSAMIR MAHATAVU25PSBTMS010284 23  76.60  49.21 56.06
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSUMANA MANDALVU25PSBTMS000572 1  91.00  83.80 85.60

SCSUJAN BISAIVU25PSBTMS009023 2  91.40  75.60 79.55

SCSAGAR BARVU25PSBTMS008313 3  92.00  71.70 76.78

SCBISWAJIT BARMANVU25PSBTMS010997 4  89.00  71.70 76.03

SCPAYEL DASVU25PSBTMS011995 5  88.60  71.00 75.40

SCSUTAPA DHALVU25PSBTMS004336 6  81.60  73.10 75.23

SCDIPAK DHALVU25PSBTMS004775 7  89.00  69.30 74.23

SCPAPIN BARVU25PSBTMS008467 8  86.20  68.50 72.93

SCCHANDAN SAHAVU25PSBTMS010726 9  88.00  67.90 72.93

SCDIPANWITA JAMADARVU25PSBTMS001985 10  85.60  68.60 72.85

SCNILIMA GIRIVU25PSBTMS010386 11  78.00  70.00 72.00

SCSOURAV KUMAR SAHAVU25PSBTMS010989 12  49.20  78.50 71.18

SCAKASH DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006465 13  81.40  66.50 70.23

SCATASI JANAVU25PSBTMS006966 14  87.40  64.00 69.85

SCSANCHITA MONDALVU25PSBTMS008531 15  88.20  62.80 69.15

SCSOUMIK SHITVU25PSBTMS002198 16  85.40  62.70 68.38

SCBARNALI MONDALVU25PSBTMS002298 17  83.60  63.20 68.30

SCRIYA BHANJAVU25PSBTMS009944 18  86.40  62.23 68.27

SCJEET TALUKDARVU25PSBTMS008329 19  76.40  64.10 67.18

SCANKAN DOLAIVU25PSBTMS006170 20  76.40  62.00 65.60

SCTUMPA BERAVU25PSBTMS006225 21  83.60  58.50 64.78
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSBTMS011869 22  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCPAMELA MAITYVU25PSBTMS008825 23  82.60  55.00 61.90

SCANAMIKA LAYAVU25PSBTMS002504 24  82.80  53.90 61.13

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSBTMS011546 25  77.40  52.70 58.88

SCRITUSHREE MONDALVU25PSBTMS010974 26  83.60  42.40 52.70
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STGANGAMONI SARENVU25PSBTMS002275 1  80.80  78.70 79.23

STSAMIR KUMAR SARENVU25PSBTMS004578 2  73.80  81.00 79.20

STSUBHENDU SINGVU25PSBTMS001323 3  81.60  77.20 78.30

STSUSHAMA SARENVU25PSBTMS010488 4  86.60  70.47 74.50

STDURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSBTMS007799 5  60.80  77.30 73.18

STNAMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS007050 6  89.40  62.10 68.93

STUJJAL KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSBTMS005593 7  77.20  63.70 67.08

STAKASH MANDIVU25PSBTMS012182 8  77.40  60.10 64.43

STGORA CHAND MANDIVU25PSBTMS009759 9  79.00  59.40 64.30

STRANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS009200 10  79.40  56.30 62.08

STMILAN HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS006690 11  62.00  50.40 53.30

STKOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSBTMS010129 12  72.40  46.40 52.90

STRANI HEMBRAMVU25PSBTMS001854 13  79.40  0.00 19.85
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENMAMANI NANDIVU25PSBTMS006805 1  90.20  89.60 89.75

GENSUMAN MANNAVU25PSBTMS012036 2  75.60  93.50 89.03

GENAMRITA HOTAVU25PSBTMS001185 3  90.00  88.50 88.88

OBC-AATREYA LAYEKVU25PSBTMS011635 4  91.80  85.60 87.15

GENRIYA KUNDUVU25PSBTMS002121 5  92.00  83.20 85.40

GENSWAGATA ROYVU25PSBTMS000718 6  87.00  84.60 85.20

GENSANJUKTA MONDALVU25PSBTMS002046 7  92.80  82.00 84.70

SCKAUSTAV BISWASVU25PSBTMS002477 8  82.60  85.00 84.40

GENRAJESH MANDALVU25PSBTMS000192 9  86.40  83.22 84.02

OBC-AAMIT DASVU25PSBTMS002827 10  87.00  82.50 83.63

GENROKEYA KHATUNVU25PSBTMS000496 11  84.80  81.90 82.63

STSHYAMALI SINGH SARDARVU25PSBTMS009429 12  86.00  79.30 80.98

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSBTMS005893 13  70.00  84.32 80.74

GENLALTU ROYVU25PSBTMS000654 14  92.40  76.80 80.70

GENANANYA DHARAVU25PSBTMS000332 15  87.80  78.11 80.53

GENTRINA MANDALVU25PSBTMS013061 16  83.40  77.95 79.31

GENSHREYASI BANERJEEVU25PSBTMS004467 17  73.60  80.50 78.78

OBC-BPRITAM KARMAKARVU25PSBTMS008111 18  83.20  77.00 78.55

GENSANDHYA KUMARIVU25PSBTMS008959 19  78.00  78.00 78.00

SCBISWARUP BISWASVU25PSBTMS001590 20  83.60  75.50 77.53

GENSAMAPTI NAYEKVU25PSBTMS003029 21  68.00  78.05 75.54
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENMEKHALA BANERJEEVU25PSBTMS011913 22  80.20  73.80 75.40

GENPOULOMI MASANTAVU25PSBTMS001437 23  82.00  73.08 75.31

GENSAIKAT MANNAVU25PSBTMS011676 24  77.00  74.27 74.95

GENAHANA SENGUPTAVU25PSBTMS008938 25  74.60  74.00 74.15

GENSANJIB CHOWDHURYVU25PSBTMS005117 26  87.20  69.62 74.02

GENSARMISHSTA ROYVU25PSBTMS002650 27  79.40  72.00 73.85

GENANANYA MONDALVU25PSBTMS010695 28  81.60  71.25 73.84

GENGARIMA ACHARIVU25PSBTMS001750 29  72.40  74.10 73.68

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSBTMS008875 30  86.80  69.06 73.50

GENAYAN PRADHANVU25PSBTMS012123 31  89.20  67.50 72.93

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSBTMS006072 32  70.60  72.80 72.25

GENBARNALI SANTRAVU25PSBTMS013027 33  82.40  67.80 71.45

GENATREYEE GHOSHVU25PSBTMS002809 34  88.20  65.60 71.25

GENSAMAPTI MUKHERJEEVU25PSBTMS012929 35  85.00  64.00 69.25

OBC-BNEHA MITRAVU25PSBTMS006266 36  75.80  65.90 68.38

GENAYANTIKA BISWASVU25PSBTMS006866 37  84.60  62.20 67.80

SCKRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSBTMS006741 38  78.60  63.60 67.35

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSBTMS001683 39  76.60  64.00 67.15

OBC-BSABYASACHI MAHATOVU25PSBTMS010754 40  78.00  63.50 67.13

GENPAYEL CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSBTMS001813 41  82.20  61.80 66.90

STPUJA MARDIVU25PSBTMS011607 42  78.00  62.80 66.60
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENBIDISHA MUKHERJEEVU25PSBTMS000117 43  65.20  67.00 66.55

GENSOHINI MONDALVU25PSBTMS010943 44  75.60  63.23 66.32

OBC-BFAHMIDA AZIZAVU25PSBTMS012633 45  85.60  59.62 66.12

GENSAMBIT DUTTAVU25PSBTMS002634 46  56.60  68.20 65.30

STSHREYASEE MANDALVU25PSBTMS010035 47  77.00  61.38 65.29

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSBTMS013081 48  73.80  61.70 64.73

SCSRABANI BARVU25PSBTMS000949 49  73.20  61.20 64.20

GENKOUSHIK MANDALVU25PSBTMS006867 50  83.00  57.10 63.58

SCMOULI BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS010892 51  84.80  56.00 63.20

URBHUKYA DHANNAIKVU25PSBTMS010347 52  75.10  56.40 61.08

GENDIYA SARKARVU25PSBTMS004635 53  63.40  58.63 59.82

GENARPITA POLLEYVU25PSBTMS003373 54  57.83  60.10 59.53

GENROHAN BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS010159 55  75.60  6.69 23.92
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-AATREYA LAYEKVU25PSBTMS011635 1  91.80  85.60 87.15

OBC-AAMIT DASVU25PSBTMS002827 2  87.00  82.50 83.63

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSBTMS006072 3  70.60  72.80 72.25

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSBTMS001683 4  76.60  64.00 67.15
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BPRITAM KARMAKARVU25PSBTMS008111 1  83.20  77.00 78.55

OBC-BNEHA MITRAVU25PSBTMS006266 2  75.80  65.90 68.38

OBC-BSABYASACHI MAHATOVU25PSBTMS010754 3  78.00  63.50 67.13

OBC-BFAHMIDA AZIZAVU25PSBTMS012633 4  85.60  59.62 66.12
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCKAUSTAV BISWASVU25PSBTMS002477 1  82.60  85.00 84.40

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSBTMS005893 2  70.00  84.32 80.74

SCBISWARUP BISWASVU25PSBTMS001590 3  83.60  75.50 77.53

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSBTMS008875 4  86.80  69.06 73.50

SCKRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSBTMS006741 5  78.60  63.60 67.35

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSBTMS013081 6  73.80  61.70 64.73

SCSRABANI BARVU25PSBTMS000949 7  73.20  61.20 64.20

SCMOULI BHUNIAVU25PSBTMS010892 8  84.80  56.00 63.20
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STSHYAMALI SINGH SARDARVU25PSBTMS009429 1  86.00  79.30 80.98

STPUJA MARDIVU25PSBTMS011607 2  78.00  62.80 66.60

STSHREYASEE MANDALVU25PSBTMS010035 3  77.00  61.38 65.29
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